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000043690 Additions 175,000 02/11/2022

HX Base Yr

388 SE ENTERPRISE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 22 PRECAST PN 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 18 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100
Story Height 26 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8000 06 212,143 125.2480 52.60 11,158,722 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 200761

AOF 1,175 150 1,762 69,511

BAS 192,777 100 192,7777,605,053

CAN 88 30 26 1,026

CAN 13,275 30 3,982 157,090

FST 1,092 70 764 30,140

GOF 6,809 185 12,597 496,952

MEZ 1,175 20 235 9,271

216,391 212,1438,369,042

AOF= W47 S25 E47 N25$ BAS= N77 W294 FST= N21 W52 S21 E52$
W202 S352 E75 CAN= S75 E177 N75 W177$ E217 GOF= S55 E27 S10
E4 S8 E13 N8 E10 N10 E63 N55 W117$ E259 N352 W55 S102 W47 N25
E47 $ PTR= N250 MEZ= N25 W47 S25 E47$ S250$ CAN= 88$.

AOF
47

25
47

25
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294202

352

75 217 259

352

55

102

47
25

47

FST21
52

21
52

CAN75

177

75

177

GOF55

27 63

55

117

MEZ25
47

25
47

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 22,009.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 44,018

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 63,224.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 69,546

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 17 16 272.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,808

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 857.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,571

5 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0146 4 584.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,920

6 0283 RR SPUR 0 0 0 0 650.00 UT 65.00 65.00 90 2004 2004 3 90 38,025

7 0320 WATER TRMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 92,000.00 92,000.00 90 2004 2004 3 90 82,800

8 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

9 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 5,700

10 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 200,761.00 UT 1.50 1.50 90 2004 2004 3 90 271,027
525,415

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 I 0.00 0.00 21.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 305,900
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11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

12 0211 GAS TANK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

13 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 214.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 0 0 3 100 2,247

14 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

15 0057 CAN-GAS IS 0 0 27 26 702.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,530

19,177


